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                                                      HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 

              Iowa vs Northern Iowa & Western Illinois - 2/4/2011               

                                    Results                                     

  

Event 1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay 

=============================================================================== 

    School                                                        Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Iowa, University of-IA  'A'                                 3:54.47   

     1) Tour, Katarina C SR             2) Wartalowicz, Karolina M FR      

     3) Tuchscherer, Abbey A FR         4) Polz, Caitie M SR               

       28.04    58.11    30.26  1:05.70    26.40    58.30    24.93    52.36 

  2 Iowa, University of-IA  'B'                                 4:02.41   

     1) Galvin, Sarah C SO              2) Allen, April SO                 

     3) Drennan, Lauren M FR            4) Borja, Elise M FR               

       28.80  1:00.12    31.99  1:09.20    26.38    58.30    25.44    54.79 

  3 Northern Iowa, University of-IA  'A'                        4:03.37   

     1) Johnson, Natalie H FR           2) Knight, Caryn A FR              

     3) Pearson, Jaime FR               4) Ortmann, Becca FR               

       29.47  1:00.91    31.35  1:07.80    27.67  1:00.36    25.19    54.30 

  4 Northern Iowa, University of-IA  'B'                        4:09.00   

     1) Petersen, Jody R SO             2) Mangrich, Ashley R SR           

     3) McCormick, Kayla M FR           4) Itzen, Josie R SR               

       30.56  1:03.87    31.95  1:08.06    28.09  1:00.84    26.59    56.23 

  5 Northern Iowa, University of-IA  'C'                        4:16.95   

     1) Graham, Ashlee K FR             2) Sherwood, Tina M FR             

     3) Ward, Tori J SR                 4) Smith, Kenzie FR                

       31.07  1:04.17    34.20  1:12.53    29.52  1:05.02    25.90    55.23 

  6 Western Illinois University-IL  'A'                         4:18.96   

     1) Fitzpatrick, Shawn K JR         2) Grau, Jamie A JR                

     3) Schnaiter, Jessica A JR         4) Calewarts, Ally                 

       30.73  1:04.05    32.76  1:11.05    30.34  1:05.48    26.85    58.38 

  

Event 2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay 

=============================================================================== 

    School                                                        Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Iowa, University of-IA  'D'                                 3:26.09   

       25.06    52.08    26.15    57.37    23.54    51.61    20.60    45.03 

  2 Iowa, University of-IA  'A'                                 3:27.24   

     1) Butler, Byron R SO              2) Hugo, Zane G SR                 

     3) Rhoads, Dustin J FR             4) Taylor, Mitch J SO              

       24.60    50.51    27.03    58.98    22.59    50.97    21.84    46.78 

  3 Iowa, University of-IA  'B'                                 3:33.79   

     1) Hill, Bryan P SR                2) Noser, Kyle D FR                

     3) Behles, Max J FR                4) Weigand, Patrick M SO           

       25.76    53.18    27.44    59.55    24.45    53.23    22.52    47.83 

  4 Iowa, University of-IA  'C'                                 3:36.32   

     1) Shanahan, Mitch L SO            2) Swibes, Sean T JR               

     3) Ahlberg, Andy W SO              4) Salhus, Richard A SR            

       26.13    54.38    28.42  1:00.80    24.12    52.74    22.67    48.40 

  5 Western Illinois University-IL  'A'                         3:50.34   

     1) Killheffer, Jack                2) Wilkinson, Brandon M JR         

     3) Davis, Josh J SO                4) Davis, Jeff A SR                

       28.28    59.66    28.77  1:01.86    26.46    57.63    23.99    51.19 

  6 Western Illinois University-IL  'B'                         3:52.71   

     1) Regan, Mike SR                  2) Ozog, Conor FR                  

     3) Peters, Connor                  4) Irle, Ben B FR                  

       28.18    58.43    29.35  1:02.97    26.78    58.75    24.76    52.56 
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Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Christiansen, Emily A     FR IOWA-IA                        1:55.05   

      26.41   28.79   29.83   30.02                                 

  2 Newgaard, Taylor R        FR IOWA-IA                        1:57.09   

      27.76   29.56   29.99   29.78                                 

  3 Eytalis, Lauren E         SO IOWA-IA                       x1:58.00   

      27.70   29.94   30.33   30.03                                 

  4 Dobrovolskaite, Aiste     FR IOWA-IA                       x1:58.11   

      26.95   29.94   30.40   30.82                                 

  5 Hartman, Chelsea M        JR Northern Iowa-IA               1:59.24   

      27.44   30.05   31.01   30.74                                 

  6 Yattoni, Stephanie L      JR Northern Iowa-IA               2:02.85   

      28.41   30.86   31.66   31.92                                 

  7 McCullough, Kelly Rose    SR Northern Iowa-IA              x2:03.48   

  8 Varner, Kathleen          FR Northern Iowa-IA              x2:03.78   

      28.34   30.76   32.47   32.21                                 

  9 Fitzpatrick, Shawn K      JR Western Illinois-IL            2:07.22   

      29.13   31.71   33.11   33.27                                 

 10 Calewarts, Ally              Western Illinois-IL            2:08.23   

      29.47   32.73   33.03   33.00                                 

 11 Eizenga, Brianna             Western Illinois-IL           x2:16.13   

  

Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Belzer, Manuel M          FR IOWA-IA                        1:41.96   

      23.43   25.80   26.45   26.28                                 

  2 Dittmer, Max J            SR IOWA-IA                        1:42.02   

      23.57   26.03   26.50   25.92                                 

  3 Sesto, Gianni R           FR IOWA-IA                       x1:42.80   

      22.68   25.68   27.10   27.34                                 

  4 Hogan, Charlie J          FR IOWA-IA                       x1:44.29   

      24.00   26.27   27.42   26.60                                 

  5 Wilkinson, Brandon M      JR Western Illinois-IL            1:54.73   

      25.28   28.25   29.94   31.26                                 

  6 Davis, Josh J             SO Western Illinois-IL            1:59.95   

      27.19   30.46   31.08   31.22                                 

  

Event 5  Women 100 Yard IM 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Gordon, Haley J           FR IOWA-IA                          59.90   

      12.22   15.27   18.12   14.29                                 

  2 Hovren, Emily K           FR IOWA-IA                        1:02.32   

      13.18   15.70   19.42   14.02                                 

  3 Drennan, Lauren M         FR IOWA-IA                       x1:02.58   

                      34.58                                         

  4 Knight, Caryn A           FR Northern Iowa-IA               1:02.66   

      13.31   16.43   17.82   15.10                                 

  5 Itzen, Josie R            SR Northern Iowa-IA               1:03.48   

      13.40   16.24   18.99   14.85                                 

  6 Mauro, Christine F        SR IOWA-IA                       x1:04.03   

                      34.58                                         

  7 Sherwood, Tina M          FR Northern Iowa-IA              x1:04.51   

Page 2 of 9

2/4/2011http://65.55.72.23/att/GetAttachment.aspx?file=0cffe968-903b-4cef-82de-da673e7fee03.ht...



                      35.11                                         

  8 Wolfe, Paige                 Western Illinois-IL            1:07.27   

      13.86   17.69   19.53   16.19                                 

  9 Kukral, Jessa M           SO Northern Iowa-IA              x1:07.81   

                      36.75                                         

  

Event 6  Men 100 Yard IM 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Lentz, Tyler E            FR IOWA-IA                          52.69   

      10.79   13.14   15.80   12.96                                 

  2 Noser, Kyle D             FR IOWA-IA                          53.66   

      11.35   13.84   15.42   13.05                                 

  3 Warren, Donny T           SO IOWA-IA                         x54.82   

      11.48   13.44   16.70   13.20                                 

  4 Ahlberg, Andy W           SO IOWA-IA                         x55.71   

      11.44   14.15   17.13   12.99                                 

  5 Davis, Jeff A             SR Western Illinois-IL              58.23   

      11.90   15.65   17.03   13.65                                 

  6 Ozog, Conor               FR Western Illinois-IL              59.27   

      12.70   15.38   17.02   14.17                                 

  

Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Borja, Elise M            FR IOWA-IA                          24.25   

      11.78   12.47                                                 

  2 Frederick, Stephanie A    SO Northern Iowa-IA                 24.46   

      11.94   12.52                                                 

  3 Carlyle, Caitlin S        SR IOWA-IA                          25.00   

      12.14   12.86                                                 

  4 Allen, April E               IOWA-IA                         x25.30   

      12.15   13.15                                                 

  5 Ortmann, Becca            FR Northern Iowa-IA                 25.46   

      12.34   13.12                                                 

  6 Colley, Alayna            SR Western Illinois-IL              25.65   

      12.31   13.34                                                 

  7 Flessner, Anna M          SO IOWA-IA                         x25.67   

      12.53   13.14                                                 

  8 Hedeen, Sarah R           SO Northern Iowa-IA                x25.94   

      12.70   13.24                                                 

  9 Oyibo, Rachel A           FR Northern Iowa-IA                x27.72   

      13.16   14.56                                                 

 10 Storm, Deborah E          SO Western Illinois-IL              28.44   

      13.95   14.49                                                 

 11 Mann, Katie A                Western Illinois-IL             x30.63   

      14.64   15.99                                                 

  

Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Huff, Jordan M            SO IOWA-IA                          21.05   

      10.41   10.64                                                 

  2 Salhus, Richard A         SR IOWA-IA                          21.54   

      10.40   11.14                                                 

  3 Behles, Max J             FR IOWA-IA                         x21.64   

      10.61   11.03                                                 
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  4 Butler, Byron R           SO IOWA-IA                         x21.88   

      10.65   11.23                                                 

  5 Rilott, David J           JR Western Illinois-IL              23.07   

      11.28   11.79                                                 

  6 Kurz, Phil A              SR Western Illinois-IL              23.58   

      11.48   12.10                                                 

  7 Irle, Ben B               FR Western Illinois-IL             x24.03   

      11.66   12.37                                                 

  8 Randolph, Cory            SR Western Illinois-IL             x24.05   

      11.76   12.29                                                 

  

Event 9  Women 1 mtr Diving 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Freeman, Deidre V            IOWA-IA                         292.45   

  2 Kelba, Lauren E              IOWA-IA                         267.10   

  3 Olson, Bethany            SO Northern Iowa-IA                258.70   

  4 Lemay, Mary Sue S            IOWA-IA                        x241.00   

  5 Carrignan, Molly          SR Western Illinois-IL             192.40   

  6 Staude, Kristin           FR Northern Iowa-IA                177.00   

  

Event 10  Men 1 mtr Diving 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Molina, Osvel                IOWA-IA                         319.65   

  

Event 11  Women 50 Yard Butterfly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Tuchscherer, Abbey S         IOWA-IA                          26.74   

      12.48   14.26                                                 

  2 Pearson, Jaime            FR Northern Iowa-IA                 27.52   

      12.97   14.55                                                 

  3 McCormick, Kayla M        FR Northern Iowa-IA                 27.65   

      12.89   14.76                                                 

  4 Ward, Tori J              SR Northern Iowa-IA                x29.34   

      13.72   15.62                                                 

  5 Schnaiter, Jessica A      JR Western Illinois-IL              29.37   

      13.69   15.68                                                 

  6 Mangrich, April N         SR Northern Iowa-IA                x29.91   

      13.71   16.20                                                 

  7 Wolfe, Paige                 Western Illinois-IL              30.48   

      13.92   16.56                                                 

  8 Eizenga, Brianna             Western Illinois-IL             x32.10   

      14.62   17.48                                                 

 -- Dobrovolskaite, Aiste     FR IOWA-IA                         X26.63   

      12.35   14.28                                                 

 -- Drennan, Lauren M         FR IOWA-IA                         X26.92   

      12.49   14.43                                                 

 -- Borchers, Sophie S        JR IOWA-IA                         X27.95   

      12.89   15.06                                                 

  

Event 12  Men 50 Yard Butterfly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Rhoads, Dustin J          FR IOWA-IA                          22.60   
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      10.36   12.24                                                 

  2 Kurz, Phil A              SR Western Illinois-IL              25.06   

      11.63   13.43                                                 

  3 Regan, Mike               SR Western Illinois-IL              25.58   

      12.07   13.51                                                 

  4 Peters, Connor               Western Illinois-IL             x26.67   

      12.40   14.27                                                 

  5 Davis, Josh J             SO Western Illinois-IL             x27.04   

      12.48   14.56                                                 

 -- Taylor, Mitch J           SO IOWA-IA                         X23.40   

      10.88   12.52                                                 

 -- Tremml, Brian J           JR IOWA-IA                         X24.03   

      10.98   13.05                                                 

 -- Hugo, Zane G              SR IOWA-IA                         X25.07   

      11.50   13.57                                                 

  

Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Polz, Caitie M            SR IOWA-IA                          52.53   

      12.13   13.30   13.70   13.40                                 

  2 Smith, Kenzie             FR Northern Iowa-IA                 55.07   

      12.62   13.62   14.45   14.38                                 

  3 Hartman, Chelsea M        JR Northern Iowa-IA                 56.46   

      12.87   14.01   14.86   14.72                                 

  4 Varner, Kathleen          FR Northern Iowa-IA                x57.22   

      13.01   14.44   15.16   14.61                                 

  5 Yattoni, Stephanie L      JR Northern Iowa-IA                x57.70   

      13.28   14.48   15.02   14.92                                 

  6 Storm, Deborah E          SO Western Illinois-IL            1:01.57   

      14.09   15.46   16.31   15.71                                 

  7 Mann, Katie A                Western Illinois-IL            1:08.70   

      15.18   16.89   18.07   18.56                                 

 -- Gordon, Haley J           FR IOWA-IA                         X53.93   

      12.37   13.74   14.08   13.74                                 

 -- Hicks, Verity R           SR IOWA-IA                         X54.67   

      12.82   13.70   13.93   14.22                                 

 -- Carlyle, Caitlin S        SR IOWA-IA                         X55.02   

      12.58   13.68   14.38   14.38                                 

 -- Flessner, Anna M          SO IOWA-IA                         X57.12   

      12.95   14.41   14.98   14.78                                 

  

Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Partridge, Duncan T       JR IOWA-IA                          45.36   

      10.34   11.26   11.93   11.83                                 

  2 Rilott, David J           JR Western Illinois-IL              52.04   

      12.33   12.64   13.39   13.68                                 

  3 Irle, Ben B               FR Western Illinois-IL              53.08   

      12.30   13.04   13.93   13.81                                 

  4 Pienkowski, Bart J        SO Western Illinois-IL             x56.36   

      12.40   13.90   14.93   15.13                                 

 -- Sesto, Gianni R           FR IOWA-IA                         X46.98   

      10.71   11.67   12.33   12.27                                 

 -- Weigand, Patrick M        SO IOWA-IA                         X48.14   

      10.80   12.26   12.76   12.32                                 
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Event 15  Women 50 Yard Backstroke 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Cubelic, Daniela B        JR IOWA-IA                          26.20   

      12.98   13.22                                                 

  2 Johnson, Natalie H        FR Northern Iowa-IA                 28.32   

      13.98   14.34                                                 

  3 Pearson, Jaime            FR Northern Iowa-IA                 28.64   

      14.13   14.51                                                 

  4 Colley, Alayna            SR Western Illinois-IL              29.35   

      14.69   14.66                                                 

  5 Graham, Ashlee K          FR Northern Iowa-IA                x30.14   

      14.94   15.20                                                 

  6 Kukral, Jessa M           SO Northern Iowa-IA                x31.79   

      15.52   16.27                                                 

 -- Newgaard, Taylor R        FR IOWA-IA                         X29.14   

      14.60   14.54                                                 

 -- Wartalowicz, Karolina M   FR IOWA-IA                         X29.74   

      14.75   14.99                                                 

 -- Eytalis, Lauren E         SO IOWA-IA                         X30.54   

      15.31   15.23                                                 

  

Event 16  Men 50 Yard Backstroke 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Meeks, Devon R            FR IOWA-IA                          24.24   

      12.07   12.17                                                 

  2 Killheffer, Jack             Western Illinois-IL              26.24   

      12.99   13.25                                                 

 -- Huff, Jordan M            SO IOWA-IA                         X24.93   

      12.65   12.28                                                 

 -- Shanahan, Mitch L         SO IOWA-IA                         X25.07   

      12.35   12.72                                                 

 -- Hill, Bryan P             SR IOWA-IA                         X25.37   

      12.69   12.68                                                 

  

Event 17  Women 500 Yard Freestyle 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Hovren, Emily K           FR IOWA-IA                        5:07.64   

      27.65   30.14   31.13   31.09   30.81   31.18   31.25   31.54 

      31.74   31.11                                                 

  2 McCullough, Kelly Rose    SR Northern Iowa-IA               5:26.38   

      29.36   32.20   32.59   32.84   33.08   33.53   33.42   33.51 

      33.50   32.35                                                 

  3 Petersen, Jody R          SO Northern Iowa-IA               5:30.95   

      30.00   32.55   33.34   33.58   33.42   33.32   34.16   33.65 

      33.74   33.19                                                 

  4 Eizenga, Brianna             Western Illinois-IL            6:00.21   

      32.46   35.87   36.32   36.78   36.33   36.57   36.32   36.75 

      36.66   36.15                                                 

 -- Dobrovolskaite, Aiste     FR IOWA-IA                       X5:12.09   

      27.75   30.89   31.88   32.17   31.77   31.99   31.71   31.26 

      31.33   31.34                                                 

 -- Galvin, Sarah C           SO IOWA-IA                       X5:25.51   

      28.47   32.23   32.95   33.30   33.22   33.28   33.38   33.06 

      33.16   32.46                                                 
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Event 18  Men 500 Yard Freestyle 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Gordon, Paul R            JR IOWA-IA                        4:31.67   

      24.31   26.91   27.29   27.61   27.73   27.84   27.84   27.90 

      27.83   26.41                                                 

  2 Davis, Jeff A             SR Western Illinois-IL            5:05.82   

      26.78   30.08   30.95   31.21   31.20   30.76   30.91   31.49 

      31.22   31.22                                                 

  3 Wilkinson, Brandon M      JR Western Illinois-IL            5:08.68   

      26.90   30.00   31.00   31.26   31.41   31.36   31.97   32.15 

      31.86   30.77                                                 

 -- Lentz, Tyler E            FR IOWA-IA                       X4:39.93   

      25.15   27.27   28.04   28.65   28.63   28.51   28.40   28.35 

      28.78   28.15                                                 

 -- Hogan, Charlie J          FR IOWA-IA                       X4:43.72   

      25.02   27.36   28.55   28.95   29.45   29.38   29.17   29.19 

      28.97   27.68                                                 

 -- Hagan, Sean R             SR IOWA-IA                       X4:45.00   

      25.02   28.27   28.97   28.91   29.33   28.91   29.22   29.18 

      29.22   27.97                                                 

 -- Warren, Donny T           SO IOWA-IA                       X4:46.04   

      25.03   28.92   29.65   29.12   28.92   29.76   28.98   28.91 

      28.64   28.11                                                 

  

Event 19  Women 50 Yard Breaststroke 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Tour, Katarina C          SR IOWA-IA                          29.87   

      13.85   16.02                                                 

  2 Mangrich, Ashley R        SR Northern Iowa-IA                 31.42   

      14.70   16.72                                                 

  3 Knight, Caryn A           FR Northern Iowa-IA                 31.72   

      14.75   16.97                                                 

  4 Hedeen, Sarah R           SO Northern Iowa-IA                x32.49   

  5 Grau, Jamie A             JR Western Illinois-IL              33.29   

      15.45   17.84                                                 

  6 Sherwood, Tina M          FR Northern Iowa-IA                x33.96   

  7 Wolfe, Paige                 Western Illinois-IL              35.19   

      16.08   19.11                                                 

 -- Baltes, Katelyn R         FR IOWA-IA                         X32.39   

 -- Richson, Brianne          FR IOWA-IA                         X32.87   

 -- Allen, April E               IOWA-IA                             DQ   

      14.72   17.28                                                 

  

Event 20  Men 50 Yard Breaststroke 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Marciniak, Andrew C       FR IOWA-IA                          26.76   

      12.25   14.51                                                 

  2 Ozog, Conor               FR Western Illinois-IL              29.47   

      13.80   15.67                                                 

  3 Randolph, Cory            SR Western Illinois-IL              30.79   

      14.09   16.70                                                 

  4 Pienkowski, Bart J        SO Western Illinois-IL             x31.23   

      14.16   17.07                                                 
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  5 Peters, Connor               Western Illinois-IL             x32.44   

      14.82   17.62                                                 

 -- Partridge, Duncan T       JR IOWA-IA                         X26.86   

      12.45   14.41                                                 

 -- Phelan, Ryan P            JR IOWA-IA                         X27.29   

      12.37   14.92                                                 

 -- Swibes, Sean T            JR IOWA-IA                         X27.95   

      12.72   15.23                                                 

  

Event 21  Women 3 mtr Diving 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                    Year School                           Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Freeman, Deidre V            IOWA-IA                         334.35   

  2 Kelba, Lauren E              IOWA-IA                         283.25   

  3 Olson, Bethany            SO Northern Iowa-IA                253.60   

  4 Lemay, Mary Sue S            IOWA-IA                        x223.75   

  5 Staude, Kristin           FR Northern Iowa-IA                166.40   

  

Event 23  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 

=============================================================================== 

    School                                                        Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Iowa, University of-IA  'A'                                 1:38.95   

     1) Mauro, Christine F SR           2) Polz, Caitie M SR               

     3) Tour, Katarina C SR             4) Carlyle, Caitlin S SR           

  2 Northern Iowa, University of-IA  'A'                        1:39.77   

     1) Frederick, Stephanie A SO       2) Smith, Kenzie FR                

     3) Ortmann, Becca FR               4) Itzen, Josie R SR               

  3 Northern Iowa, University of-IA  'B'                        1:44.58   

     1) Johnson, Natalie H FR           2) McCormick, Kayla M FR           

     3) Hedeen, Sarah R SO              4) Hartman, Chelsea M JR           

  4 Western Illinois University-IL  'A'                         1:46.58   

     1) Calewarts, Ally                 2) Schnaiter, Jessica A JR         

     3) Fitzpatrick, Shawn K JR         4) Colley, Alayna SR               

  5 Northern Iowa, University of-IA  'C'                        1:48.49   

     1) Varner, Kathleen FR             2) Oyibo, Rachel A FR              

     3) Ward, Tori J SR                 4) Yattoni, Stephanie L JR         

 -- Iowa, University of-IA  'B'                                X1:41.58   

     1) Baltes, Katelyn R FR            2) Cubelic, Daniela B JR           

     3) Hovren, Emily K FR              4) Flessner, Anna M SO             

 -- Iowa, University of-IA  'D'                                X1:41.93   

     1) Borchers, Sophie S JR           2) Tuchscherer, Abbey A FR         

     3) Borja, Elise M FR               4) Newgaard, Taylor R FR           

 -- Iowa, University of-IA  'C'                                X1:44.62   

     1) Christiansen, Emily A FR        2) Galvin, Sarah C SO              

     3) Wartalowicz, Karolina M FR      4) Richson, Brianne N FR           

  

Event 24  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 

=============================================================================== 

    School                                                        Finals         

=============================================================================== 

  1 Iowa, University of-IA  'B'                                 1:24.26   

     1) Hugo, Zane G SR                 2) Behles, Max J FR                

     3) Phelan, Ryan P JR               4) Gordon, Paul R JR               

       23.18    21.30    19.92    19.86                                     

  2 Western Illinois University-IL  'A'                         1:31.14   

     1) Killheffer, Jack                2) Kurz, Phil A SR                 

     3) Randolph, Cory SR               4) Rilott, David J JR              

       22.47    22.96    23.18    22.53                                     
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 -- Iowa, University of-IA  'D'                                X1:24.72   

     1) Lentz, Tyler E FR               2) Taylor, Mitch J SO              

     3) Meeks, Devon R FR               4) Partridge, Duncan T JR          

       22.13    21.34    20.94    20.31                                     

 -- Iowa, University of-IA  'A'                                X1:24.86   

     1) Salhus, Richard A SR            2) Hill, Bryan P SR                

     3) Dittmer, Max J SR               4) Hagan, Sean R SR                

       21.53    21.76    20.84    20.73                                     

 -- Iowa, University of-IA  'C'                                X1:25.95   

     1) Sesto, Gianni R FR              2) Huff, Jordan M SO               

     3) Belzer, Manuel M FR             4) Hogan, Charlie J FR             

       21.43    20.47    22.49    21.56                                     
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